

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAACV9885H1ZO

1.	Legal Name	V	VENCO RES	EARCH AND	BREEDING	FARM PRIVATE
2.	Trade Name, if any	۷	VENCO RES	EARCH AND	BREEDING	FARM PRIVATE
3.	Constitution of Business	F	Private Limite	ed Company		
4.	Address of Principal Place Business			2, VENKATES HALWADI, P		USE, SINHGAD htra, 411030
5.	Date of Liability	C	01/07/2017			
6.	Period of Validity	F	From	01/07/2017	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration	F	Regular			·
8.	Particulars of Approving A	articulars of Approving Authority				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date of issue of Certificate 22/09/20		22/09/2017	7			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



GSTIN	27AAACV9885H1ZO
Legal Name	VENCO RESEARCH AND BREEDING FARM PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	VENCO RESEARCH AND BREEDING FARM PRIVATE LIMITED

8

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No.	Address
1	At Post- Osade, Taluka Velhe, pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411025
2	At Post Rule, Taluka Velhe, pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 412107
3	At Post Nigade, Taluka Haveli, pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411025
4	Girinagar Site, Taluka Haveli, pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411025
5	At Post Sangvi, Taluka Khandala, satara, Satara, Maharashtra, 412801
6	At Post Jawale, Taluka Khandala, Satara, Satara, Maharashtra, 412801
7	At Post Vadgaon, Taluka Khandala, Satara, Satara, Maharashtra, 412801
8	At Post Nimbvi, Taluka Shrigonda, Ahmadnagar, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra, 412702



GSTIN	27AAACV9885H1ZO
Legal Name	VENCO RESEARCH AND BREEDING FARM PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	VENCO RESEARCH AND BREEDING FARM PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	ANURADHA JITENDRA DESAI
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	BANDA VENKATESH RAO
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	JITENDRA MORESHWAR DESAI
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra